R
O
B
E
R
TSHA
W
®

Robertshaw 5500 M Series
Infinite Switches
Ordering Information
5500 M Series Replaces
Uni-Line Part # Factory # Uni-line Part # Factory # Voltage Model
5500-102M MPA-V112-1-UXM 5500-102 INF-120-599 120V AC Residential
5500-103M MPA-V112-1-UXM 5500-103 INF-120-599 120V AC Residential
5500-104M MPA-V112-1-UXM 5500-104 INF-120-599 120V AC Residential
5500-113M MPA-V113-1-UXM 5500-113 INF-120-599B 120V AC Residential
5500-200M MPA-W108-UXM 5500-200 INF-240PX-803 240V AC Residential
5500-202M MPA-V116-UXM 5500-202 INF-240-597 240V AC Residential
5500-203M MPA-V116-UXM 5500-203 INF-240-597 240V AC Residential
5500-204M MPA-V116-UXM 5500-204 INF-240-597 240V AC Residential
5500-208M MPA-V115-2-UXM 5500-208 INF-208-642 208V AC Residential
5500-213M MPA-V117-UXM 5500-213 INF-240-597B 240V AC Residential
5500-134M MPA-V114-1-UNM 5500-134 INF-120-1152 120V AC Commercial
5500-135M MPA-V114-1-UNM 5500-135 INF-120-1152 120V AC Commercial
5500-234M MPA-V119-UNM 5500-234 INF-240-1153 240V AC Commercial
5500-235M MPA-V119-UNM 5500-235 INF-240-1153 240V AC Commercial
5500-512M MPA-W111-UXM 5500-512 INF-240PX-1002 240V AC Residential
Wiring Conversion from VSI to
5500 M Series